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Keskiarvot 2.5.-5.6.2016

Nimi
Lampinen Markku
Kinnunen Aatto
Laakkonen Hannu
Pitkdnen Kari
Nordstrom Erkki
Havu Esko
Lehvonen Hannu
Piiroinen Timo
Hyttinen Liisa
Helenius Kalevi
Turpeinen Pirjo
Harkonen Heikki
Luostarinen Osmo
Poppdnen Pentti
Sivonen Tuula
Mustonen Leo
Sorsa Hannu
Kinnunen Jyry
Laine Pirkko
Hiltunen Kauko
Nevalainen Mirja
Parkkinen Seppo

Keskiarvokisa 13.5.2016

Seura Luokka Keskiarvc

Wa-Ke-Ke B
JoVetke C
PoRa B
JoVetke D
PoRa C
Mattajat B
JoVetke D
PoRa B
JoVetke D
JoVetke D
Wa-Ke-Ke C
PoRa B
JoVetke D
PoRa B
JoKe C
Mattajat C
Lukke C
Mattajat C
JoVetke C
PoRa C
JoVetke C
Wa-Ke-Ke C

198
155
182
129
158
174
147
183
138
136
160
190
151
175
171
158
153
155
146
158
169
164

X3
594
465
546
387
474
522
441
549
414
408
480
570
453
525
513
474
459
465
438
474
507
492

Tulos
692
546
602
430
509
552
467
572
435
419
489
573
455
525
499
455
428
432
398
426
458
416

+/-






